SEAT ALLOTMENT

1 BE
2 BE
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4 BE
6. MTech

CANARA ENGINEERING COLLEGE, MANGALORE — INTAKE

Computer Science

Electronics &

Communication

Mechanical

Information Science

Computer Science

2001-02

2001-02

2004-05

2001-02

2011-12

120

120

120

60

18

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

Accreditation Status

Accreditation for two
years upto June 30,2022.

Accreditation for two
years upto June 30,2022.

Accreditation for two
years upto June 30,2022.

Accreditation for two
years upto June 30,2022.



