CANARA ENGINEERING COLLEGE, MANGALORE – INTAKE

SEAT ALLOTMENT

						Accreditation Status
1.	BE	Computer Science	2001-02	120	YES	Accreditation for two years upto June 30,2022.
2.	BE	Electronics & Communication	2001-02	120	YES	Accreditation for two years upto June 30,2022.
3.	BE	Mechanical	2004-05	120	YES	Accreditation for two years upto June 30,2022.
4.	BE	Information Science	2001-02	60	YES	Accreditation for two years upto June 30,2022.
6.	MTech	Computer Science	2011-12	18	YES	